QUANTITY -

Save the date

Large invitation with extra info card
Small invitation with extra info card
RSVP card

EXTRAS

Lined envelopes

Wax seals

Vellum folders

Twine

Ribbon

Printed guest envelopes

Printed RSVP envelopes
ON-THE-DAY

Order of service

Place cards

Name tags

Menus

Table names/numbers

Table plan

Please note prices may vary depending on requirements, Please contact us for more information and a full quote.

20 30
45 59.40
75 99
70 92.40
3375 44.50
37.50 49.50
20 26.40
17.50 2310
12.50 16.50
17.50 2310
30 30
20 20
from40  from 60
from16  from 24
20 30
from32  from 48
2 each
10 each

10 %

CONFETTI
DESIGNS

PRICE LIST

40 50 60

72 90 108
120 150 180

12 140 168

54 67.50 81

60 75 90

32 40 48

28 35 42

20 25 30

28 35 42

30 30 30

20 20 20
from80  from100  from 120
from32 from40  from48
40 50 60
from64  from80  from 96

70

126

210

196

94.50

105

56

49

35

49

30

20

from 140

from 56

70

from 112

80

144

240

224

108

120

64

56

40

56

30

20

from 160

from 64

80

from 128

DISCOUNT ON ORDERS OVER £500

info@confettidesigns.co.uk

90

162

270

252

121.50

135

72

63

45

63

30

20

from 180

from 72

90

from 144

100

180

300

280

135

150

80

70

50

70

30

20

from 200

from 80

100

from 160

+10

30

28

13.50

from 20

from 8

10

from 16



